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STUDIU TOPOGRAFIC

B-dul Doina Cornea, Nr. 5G, Sec. 6, Mun. Bucuresti, IE 227805
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Parcela (IE_227805)

Nr.
Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi
D(i,i+1)

1 326813.898 584173.829 41.89
2 326779.312 584197.467 48.08

3 326749.808 584159.509 40.32
4 326742.708 584119.821 3.40

5 326742.109 584116.474 38.34
6 326735.356 584078.729 27.90

7 326763.232 584079.833 22.30
8 326785.461 584081.646 26.02

9 326811.257 584085.041 24.21
10 326835.118 584089.135 22.99

11 326857.434 584094.647 25.51
12 326881.811 584102.159 28.31

13 326908.576 584111.389 41.03
14 326874.397 584134.083 3.50

15 326871.481 584136.019 22.66
16 326852.606 584148.551 46.23

S(IE_227805)=11382mp  P=462.68m
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Parcela (IE_243359)

Nr.

Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi

D(i,i+1)

1 326759.076 584221.799 23.92
2 326735.299 584219.197 1.02

3 326734.291 584219.069 8.46

4 326735.276 584210.669 14.70

5 326720.662 584209.096 1.33

6 326720.760 584207.769 0.82

7 326719.940 584207.713 9.47

8 326719.056 584217.137 1.27

9 326717.798 584216.977 31.26

10 326686.782 584213.043 1.53

11 326686.612 584214.559 6.08
12 326680.588 584213.744 1.38

13 326680.750 584212.376 11.55

14 326669.277 584211.037 1.16

15 326669.237 584209.880 16.31

16 326668.679 584193.578 15.54

17 326668.147 584178.050 23.56

18 326667.464 584154.499 9.58

19 326667.186 584144.919 2.89

20 326667.102 584142.027 31.42

21 326698.516 584141.435 4.91
22 326701.664 584145.203 8.34

23 326708.263 584140.102 5.24

24 326705.079 584135.935 7.73

25 326699.153 584140.901 0.56

26 326698.716 584141.246 0.28

21 326698.516 584141.435 31.42

20 326667.102 584142.027 24.33

27 326666.396 584117.709 4.29

28 326666.272 584113.424 0.25

29 326666.269 584113.175 36.12
30 326665.856 584077.062 24.08

31 326689.935 584077.498 4.49

32 326690.038 584081.985 4.56

33 326687.436 584085.728 6.38

34 326687.540 584092.105 6.37

35 326693.903 584091.910 6.18

36 326693.773 584085.728 6.34

33 326687.436 584085.728 4.56

32 326690.038 584081.985 5.41

37 326695.449 584081.813 5.66
38 326699.319 584077.681 13.47

39 326712.779 584078.072 3.49

40 326716.269 584078.174 19.10

41 326735.356 584078.729 38.34

42 326742.109 584116.474 3.40

43 326742.708 584119.821 40.32

44 326749.808 584159.509 48.08

45 326779.312 584197.467 41.89

46 326813.898 584173.829 46.23

47 326852.606 584148.551 22.66
48 326871.481 584136.019 3.50

49 326874.397 584134.083 41.03

50 326908.576 584111.389 13.30

51 326920.717 584116.826 1.30

52 326921.861 584117.449 5.42

53 326926.624 584120.042 1.19

54 326927.671 584120.612 0.60

55 326927.926 584120.067 0.55

56 326928.230 584119.613 14.93

57 326941.668 584126.109 10.08
58 326933.190 584131.559 6.43

59 326927.778 584135.035 42.23

60 326892.247 584157.858 3.75

61 326889.089 584159.886 69.34

62 326830.750 584197.359 4.01

63 326827.374 584199.528 19.06

64 326811.340 584209.827 6.95

65 326807.313 584204.157 0.62

66 326806.929 584203.665 7.30

67 326802.436 584197.908 0.96

68 326801.844 584197.150 10.48
69 326793.800 584203.871 8.60

70 326799.306 584210.471 10.20

65 326807.313 584204.157 6.95

64 326811.340 584209.827 4.67

71 326807.413 584212.349 17.75

72 326813.915 584228.861 5.25

73 326809.027 584230.774 3.08

74 326810.157 584233.644 2.25

75 326808.436 584235.092 4.99

76 326811.724 584238.844 4.04
77 326814.842 584236.275 1.85

78 326816.568 584235.599 53.48

79 326836.159 584285.360 22.10

80 326844.259 584305.924 7.63

81 326847.053 584313.020 35.16

82 326859.940 584345.738 8.24

83 326855.185 584339.013 18.53

84 326843.858 584324.346 16.66

85 326833.861 584311.025 12.42

86 326826.600 584300.946 22.69
87 326812.743 584282.983 4.14

88 326810.250 584279.675 41.56

89 326784.438 584247.098 18.96

90 326772.892 584232.056 12.41

91 326764.972 584222.498 5.94

S(IE_243359)=19609mp  P=1300.29m
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